Venue Long Valley South, Aldershot

Date

08 December 2012

Posn Name
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Harold Wyber
Andrew Barton
Alex Clarke
Joss Horton
Jeremy (Canicross) Edwards
Paul Le Maitre
Sebastian Parris
Jason Hill

Neil Price
Christian Froggatt
Nick Dorey
Mike Salter
Tony Fogarty
Lawrence Bate
Sam Richmond
Tom Helliwell
Robert Alston
Dean Thatcher
Greg Marshall
Daniel Gohl
Robyn Cassidy
Josef Curtis
Mike Royds
Neil Mason
Cameron Miles
Phil Mulligan
Nick Kemp
Stephen Larner
Andrew Mason
David Watkins
Kristian Darwin

James Rixon

Bib

139
273
283
291
49
21
116
108
105
224
140
17
153
23
12
142
222
163
81
19
217
171
170
76
75
194
215
35
293
22
189

Time Cat Cat. Posn
50:08 Men ]
52:25 Men e
54:37 Men ]
54:40 Men 4
56:54 Men 5
56:56 Men Vet _
56:58 Men 6
57:14 MenvVvet || GGIN
57:24 Men 7
57:56 Men 8
58:33 Men Vet _
58:56 Men 9
59:02 Men Vet
59:08 Men Vet
59:15 Men 10
59:33 Men 11
59:36 Men 12
59:40 Men 13
59:44 Men 14
59:50 Men 15

1:00:08 Women _

1:00:19 Men 16

1:00:22 Men 17

1:00:28 Men 18

1:00:30 Men 19

1:01:09 Men 20

1:01:55 Men 21

1:02:08 Men Vet 6

1:02:19 Men Vet 7

1:02:21 Men Vet 8

1:02:44 Men Vet 9

1:02:52 Men 22
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Venue Long Valley South, Aldershot

Date

08 December 2012

Posn Name

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Monita Scullard
Adrian Wildfire
Justin Gratton
Craig Murphy

Ben Woolman

Nick Kelly

Dave Goldsmith
Mark Fenwick
Simon (Canicross) Lamen
Alan Duncan

Andy Roberts
Andrew Stockwell
Cushla (Canicross) Lamen
Wayne Judd

Alex Jenkins

Scott Medd

Giles Ball

Sheena Keates
Simon Motley

Liam Harrison
Blake Honeyfield
Rob Harrison
Fraser Jones

Daniel Tabrah
Steve Billington
Phillip Young

Andy Venables
Simon Fahey

Max (The Warm Up Guy) Lewis
James C Richardson
Darren Carins

James Milton

Bib

15
287
272
102
103
119
175
257
277
143
165
216
278
205
188
196

34
226

65
231
150
200

18

45
121

60
180

52
295
155

67

27

Time
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:03:
:03:
:03:
:04:
:04:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:06:
:06:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:09:
:09:

17
18
30
06
31
17
28
38
19
45
02
05
14
16
33
37
43
45
55
55
57
08
13
16
20
25
27
44
52
52
19
24
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Cat
Women
Men Vet
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men Vet
Men
Men Vet
Men
Men
Men Vet
Women
Men Vet
Men
Men
Men Vet
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men Vet
Men
Men
Men Vet
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men
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Cat. Posn
2
10
23
24
25
26
11
27
12
28
29
13
s
14
30
31
15
4
32
32
34
16
35
36
17
37
38
39
40
40
42
43
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Venue Long Valley South, Aldershot \W' d
Date 08 December 2012 BRUTALIC

Posn Name Bib Time Cat Cat. Posn
65 Martin Cole 195 1:09:45 Men 44
66  Paul Gosling 187 1:09:45 Men 44
67  Chris Trott 5 1:09:47 Men 46
68 Rhian Evans 50 1:09:48 Women 5
69 Paul Snelgar 16 1:09:56 Men 47
70  Mark O'Dell 290 1:10:10 Men 48
71  Andray (Canicross) Millidge 294 1:10:11 Men Vet 18
72  Mark Bairstow 269 1:10:23 Men Vet 19
73  Gemma Galbraith 106 1:10:25 Women 6
74  Geoff Wilson 10 1:10:26 Men Vet 20
75 Sarah Thomas 282 1:10:59 Women 7
76  Grace Irvine 176 1:11:03 Women 8
77  Jonti Pitt 279 1:11:37 Men 49
78  Phil Jackson 112 1:11:49 Men 50
79  Jenny Barraclough 68 1:12:05 Women 9
80  Luke Horton 284 1:12:07 Men 51
81 Claire (canicross) Lowe 1 1:12:20 Women 10
82  Suzanne Shaw 280 1:12:38 Women Vet _
83 Richard Woodley 104 1:12:39 Men 52
84  Dean Townsend 40 1:13:14 Men 53
85 John Gorton 123 1:13:41 Men 54
86  Janette Cross 63 1:13:43 women Vet [ I
87  Paul Le Marquand 70 1:13:51 Men Vet 21
88  Martin Reilly 29 1:13:53 Men Vet 22
89 David Dee 20 1:14:00 Men Vet 23
90 Ryan Smith 185 1:14:14 Men 55
91 Richard McDonagh 288 1:14:33 Men 56
92  David Williams 113 1:14:54 Men Vet 24
93 Ian Whitehead 248 1:14:55 Men Vet 25
94  John Kenny 281 1:14:57 Men 57
95  Christian Heap 82 1:15:06 Men Vet 26
96 Olly Benkert 79 1:15:06 Men Vet 26
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Venue Long Valley South, Aldershot \w ‘d
Date 08 December 2012 BRUTALIC

Posn Name Bib Time Cat Cat. Posn
97  Stefan Cassar 83 1:15:06 Men Vet 26
98 Pascal Levine 122 1:15:07 Men Vet 29
99 Simon Hughes 218 1:15:24 Men 58

100  Pierre Larsson 129 1:15:27 Men 59

101  Richard Hansen 149 1:15:47 Men 60

102 Simon Parton 223 1:15:47 Men 60

103 Kim Levine 164 1:15:49 Women 11

104 Dennis Cartwright 59 1:15:53 Men 62

105 Simon Lloyd 95 1:16:01 Men 63

106 Chloe Booty 259 1:16:34 Women 12

107 Emma Hobson 219 1:16:35 Women 13

108 Martin Renouf 292 1:16:38 Men 64

109 Thomas Cordingley-Clark 157 1:16:50 Men 65

110  Zoe Spain 78 1:17:13 Women 14

111 James Leavers 32 1:17:17 Men 66

112  Steve Blachford 120 1:17:50 Men 67

113  Dane Crossie 183 1:17:54 Men 68

114  Nick King 127 1:17:55 Men 69

115 Ben Thorne 41 1:18:02 Men 70

116  Kathryn Gohl 80 1:18:14 Women 15

117 Sam Oyelowo 130 1:18:16 Men 71

118 Rob Medd 197 1:18:19 Men 72

119  Stephen Wroe 56 1:18:44 Men Vet 30

120  John Nagy 182 1:19:06 Men 73

121  Matt De-Sio 229 1:19:10 Men 74

122  Caroline Sherlock 53 1:19:10 Women 16

123  Steve Jackson 178 1:19:15 Men 75

124  Richard Gore 239 1:19:29 Men 76

125 Nigel House 62 1:19:36 Men Vet 31

126 Lee Jones 210 1:19:41 Men 77

127  Simon Bullworthy 93 1:19:49 Men Vet 32

128 Ben Medd 198 1:19:59 Men 78
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Venue Long Valley South, Aldershot

Date

08 December 2012

Posn Name

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Kim Van Der Westhuizen
Chris Ophield
George Hughes
Andrew Whale

Mo Ishrat

Keith Towndrow
Tony Maker

Ben Pinckheard
Martin Saunders
Harriet Saunders
Joanna Sims

Lynn Brooks

Aron Hodgson
Colin Lusk

Lucy O'Dell

Tracy Wright
Deborah Scott
Woo Allen

Dave Pollard
Diana Cordingley-Clark
Janna Dickinson
Marina Bullivant
Alice Parkinson
Shona Kellermann
Elisabeth Hassing
Paul Finlayson
Katherine Pawson
Jonny Clough
Kyriakos Markianos
Colin Woodley
Rick Smith

Craig Carey

Bib

181
208
276
255
209
192
169
258

71
191

58
186
172
289

203
270
158
156
99
101
85
84
86
199
110
109
286
285
94
160

Time
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:20:
122:
122
:23:
123:
:23:
:23:
:23:
124
124:
124
124:
:25:
:26:
:26:
:26:
:126:
127
127
127
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:30:
:32:

50
10
38
04
10
24
40
47
04
04
26
26
22
00
04
49
49
38
44
51
26
26
28
28
13
14
49
50
53
56
29
46
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Cat
Women
Men
Men Vet
Men
Men
Men
Men Vet
Men
Men Vet
Women
Women Vet
Women Vet
Men
Men Vet
Women
Women
Women
Women Vet
Men
Women
Women Vet
Women Vet
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men Vet
Men

Men
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Cat. Posn
17
79
33
80
81
82
34
83
35

18
3
3

84

36

19

20

20

5

85

22

6

6

23

23

25

86

26

87

88

37

89
90
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Venue Long Valley South, Aldershot

Date

08 December 2012

Posn Name

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

Dave Patterson

James Richardson

Beth James

Jonathan Tennant

Sher Meekings
Bethan Cameron
Glenn Smith
Nazia Yamin
Alex Bailey
Claire Webb
Amanda Matley
Tamsin Aldridge
Andrew Little
Hannah Little
Kate Wallace
Richard Jackson
Michael Irvine

George James

Bib

159

39
233
228
144
249
254
260

87
117
135
136
173
174
227

44
177
134

Time
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:32:47
:33:05
:33:05
:34:44
:35:54
:35:56
:35:56
:37:43
:37:43
:38:44
:38:44
:38:44
141:44
:41:44
:42:30
:42:40
143:28
:55:54
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Cat

Men

Men
Women
Men Vet
Women Vet
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men Vet
Women Vet
Women Vet
Men

Men Vet
Men Vet
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Cat. Posn
91
92
27
38
8
28
93
29
94
30
30
30
39
9
10
95
40
41
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